
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
56 
39 
96 
11 
14 
86 
20 
24 
10 

271 
120 

80 
212 
115 

43 
30 

436 
88 

111 
49 
37 
52 
44 
17 
13 
83 
77 

438 
125 

Name 
LAURIA Salvatore 
DEL PADRONE Cesare 
FRASCOLINO Vittorio 
LORENZI Nicolas 
BENNASSI Stefano 
REBECCHI Sergio 
SANGUINETTI Luca 
RADICCHI Enrico 
GIORDANO Gabriele 
MAGGI Cristiano 
ROSSI Cristian 
BETTI Lorenzo 
BARONI Enea 
RIVASI Massimiliano 
PEDRELLI Davide 
RHO Gianluca 
PIETROBONO Matteo 
GRASSO Massimiliano 
AHMAD Omar 
ROSSI Gianluca 
VENTURI Gabriele 
ALLIOD Amedee 
FONTANA Gabriele 
TAURASI Giampiero 
BARALDI Massimo 
PILLON Andrea 
USOCCHI Enrico 
DUCCI Zeno 
SPEAFICO Matteo 

Class 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V2T 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 

Laps 
5 
5 

10 
10 
10 

7 
5 
5 
5 
9 
5 
7 
6 
2 
5 
6 
9 

11 
8 
6 
5 
7 
4 

11 
5 
3 
8 
5 
2 

Best Tm 
1:14.200 
1:15.574 
1:15.889 
1:16.148 
1:16.549 
1:16.928 
1:17.605 
1:17.674 
1:17.721 
1:18.161 
1:18.235 
1:18.346 
1:18.446 
1:18.604 
1:18.606 
1:18.735 
1:18.812 
1:18.837 
1:19.045 
1:19.177 
1:19.312 
1:19.501 
1:20.041 
1:20.170 
1:20.414 
1:20.687 
1:21.260 
1:21.350 
1:41.773 

Diff 

1.374 
1.689 
1.948 
2.349 
2.728 
3.405 
3.474 
3.521 
3.961 
4.035 
4.146 
4.246 
4.404 
4.406 
4.535 
4.612 
4.637 
4.845 
4.977 
5.112 
5.301 
5.841 
5.970 
6.214 
6.487 
7.060 
7.150 

27.573 

Gap 

1.374 
0.315 
0.259 
0.401 
0.379 
0.677 
0.069 
0.047 
0.440 
0.074 
0.111 
0.100 
0.158 
0.002 
0.129 
0.077 
0.025 
0.208 
0.132 
0.135 
0.189 
0.540 
0.129 
0.244 
0.273 
0.573 
0.090 

20.423 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 08/06/2025 10:01:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

LIGURBIKE 08/06/2025 
VELOCI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:39:45 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

08/06/2025 09:40 


